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Article no.
4.052-365.0
6.339-186.0
7.311-512.0
7.312-003.0
6.339-108.0
7.312-004.0
7.311-427.0
6.339-060.0
4.043-239.0
2.042-003.0
2.640-154.0
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Description

Stand grey

Rubber buffer

Hexagon nut M 6-8-A2E ISO 7040
Washer 6 -200HV-A3E ISO 7089
Rubber buffer

Washer 8 -200HV-A3E ISO 7089
Hexagon nut M8 -04-A2E DIN 985
Rubber buffer M8

Holder complete

Holder jet pipe

Add-on kit
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